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LOW PROFILE WRAP CART
The new “Low Profile” wrap cart is the perfect fit 
when space is at a premium. This cart has three 
hanging bars fitted with neoprene gaskets that 
hold wraps in position. The design of this cart  
allows for storage directly below wall cabinets  
and only has a footprint of 24” x 60” --- with an 
overall height of 40”.

STERILE LINEN WRAP CARTS
Our standard sterile wrap carts are designed for use
with both reusable and disposable linen wraps.
Each cart is shipped complete with four hanging
bars that can be placed at varying heights on the cart. 
Optional additional bars allow for added capacity.
Ships Unassembled. 

Available in two sizes.

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
WC48CH................Sterile Wrap Cart complete with 4 hanging bars

and four 5” casters.  24”deep x 48”wide x 69”high ........................ $  770.00
WC60CH................Sterile Wrap Cart complete with 4 hanging bars

And four 5” casters.  24”deep x 60”wide x 69”high ............................ $  865.00

WC48B  ..................Extra bar for 48” wide cart ............................................................................$  53.00
WC60B  ..................Extra bar for 60” wide cart ............................................................................$  64.00

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
WC1860-LPCH	 Chrome wire low profile sterile wrap cart

Complete with three bars. ......................................................................... $  540.00

WIRE MESH 
STORAGE BASKETS

WC48CH

WC1860-LPCH
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Designed to make wire shelf carts more flexible, we have added a LENGTHWAY divider 
for our wire carts. This full shelf length divider enables any 18 or 24” deep shelf on a wire 
cart to be divided the length of the shelf giving access to both sides of the  
cart. The divider mounts to the shelf and can divide the shelf into any two  
depths – not just centered. The carts listed below are standard  
with one divider per shelf. The height of each divider 
 is 8”. Dividers are available for the 24”, 36”, 48” and 
60” long shelves. Dividers can also be purchased  
separately for use on your existing carts as well.

n	 Each cart ships complete with 2 endscreens
n	 Carts available in 18” and 24” deep shelves
n	 All carts complete with four 5” casters-2 w/brake
n	 5 shelf dividers are furnished with each cart

DOUBLE SIDED WIRE SHELF CARTS

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
182479-DIV..........Double sided wire shelf cart complete with 5 shelf dividers

Overall size 18” x 24” x 79”high ..............................................................$ 705.00
183679-DIV..........Double sided wire shelf cart complete with 5 shelf dividers

Overall size 18” x 36” x 79”high ..............................................................$ 800.00
184879-DIV .........Double sided wire shelf cart complete with 5 shelf dividers

Overall size 18” x 48” x 79”high ..............................................................$ 885.00
186079-DIV .........Double sided wire shelf cart complete with 5 shelf dividers

Overall size 18” x 60” x 79”high ..............................................................$ 969.00
242479-DIV .........Double sided wire shelf cart complete with 5 shelf dividers

Overall size 24” x 24” x 79”high ..............................................................$ 763.00
243679-DIV .........Double sided wire shelf cart complete with 5 shelf dividers

Overall size 24” x 36” x 79”high ..............................................................$ 875.00
244879-DIV .........Double sided wire shelf cart complete with 5 shelf dividers

Overall size 24” x 48” x 79”high ..............................................................$ 923.00
246079-DIV .........Double sided wire shelf cart complete with 5 shelf dividers

Overall size 24” x 60” x 79”high ............................................................$1025.00

DL248CH ..............24” long divider only .............................................................................. $ 25.00 ea
DL368CH ..............36” long divider only  ............................................................................. $ 33.00 ea
DL488CH ..............48” long divider only .............................................................................. $ 42.00 ea
DL608CH ..............60” long divider only .............................................................................. $ 52.00 ea

182479-DIV

Covers available
Ships Unassembled
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NOW AVAILABLE:
18” & 24” Deep Units 

to Fit Your Storage 
Requirements

CL1848-6

Our Wire Storage Carts feature 3” x 3”  wire 
mesh backscreens and endscreens which 
are designed to contain the product on 

the shelves during storage and transport.  
These carts are outfitted with label holders 
to allow for product identification and  ease 

of inventory control.  Carts are equipped 
with six shelves and four 5” swivel casters  - 
2 with brake.  Carts can be custom designed 

with optional accessories, including 
dividers, shelf mats and cart covers.  

Available in six standard sizes.   
Shipped unassembled.

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
CL1836-6 .............................................................Cart 18”D x 36”W x 79”H, with Six 18” x 36” Shelves, with Four 5” Swivel Casters, Two with Brakes ..........................................................$ 740.00
CL1848-6 .............................................................Cart 18”D x 48”W x 79”H, with Six 18” x 48” Shelves, with Four 5” Swivel Casters, Two with Brakes ..........................................................$ 850.00
CL1860-6 .............................................................Cart 18”D x 60”W x 79”H, with Six 18” x 60” Shelves, with Four 5” Swivel Casters, Two with Brakes ..........................................................$ 925.00
CL2436-6 .............................................................Cart 24”D x 36”W x 79”H, with Six 24” x 36” Shelves, with Four 5” Swivel Casters, Two with Brakes ..........................................................$ 799.00
CL2448-6 .............................................................Cart 24”D x 48”W x 79”H, with Six 24” x 48” Shelves, with Four 5” Swivel Casters, Two with Brakes ..........................................................$ 879.00
CL2460-6 .............................................................Cart 24”D x 60”W x 79”H, with Six 24” x 60” Shelves, with Four 5 ” Swivel Casters, Two with Brakes ..........................................................$ 999.00

COVER ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 400 Denier Nylon Price	 Staph Gard PRICE
CL1836-6CC .......................................................Cart Cover for CL1836-6 .....................................................................................$ 128.00 ..........................................................................................................$ 145.00
CL1848-6CC .......................................................Cart Cover for CL1848-6 .....................................................................................$ 140.00 ..........................................................................................................$ 159.00
CL1860-6CC .......................................................Cart Cover for CL1860-6 .....................................................................................$ 153.00 ..........................................................................................................$ 174.00
CL2436-6CC .......................................................Cart Cover for CL2436-6 .....................................................................................$ 140.00 ..........................................................................................................$ 159.00
CL2448-6CC .......................................................Cart Cover for CL2448-6 .....................................................................................$ 144.00 ..........................................................................................................$ 166.00
CL2460-6CC .......................................................Cart Cover for CL2460-6 .....................................................................................$ 160.00 ..........................................................................................................$ 182.00

*Select Cart Cover Colors From Page 38 — Specify Velcro or Zipper Closures

ENCLOSED WIRE STORAGE CARTS
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SUTURE CARTS

All Carts Are 24”D.
All 4 Basket Carts Are 56”H. 
All 5 Basket Carts Are 69”H.
Ship unassembled unless otherwise specified.

These carts provide an efficient mobile means of 
storing sutures and small supply items in high 
usage areas with in various departments of your 
facility. Slanted double or single sided shelves 
provide excellent visibility, organization and 
inventory control, all with ease of access. Large 
casters allow for ease of transport or movement.

FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS

n Double sided cart may be loaded 
or worked from both sides

n	 Slanted shelf facilitates a “First- 
	 in—First-out” inventory control 
	 system

n 5” swivel casters provide for ease 
of movement

n Nickel-Chrome plated steel wire 
	 construction

n	 High capacity storage, will accom- 
	 modate up to 400 boxes of sutures

n FuII length label holders included

Ships Unassembled
Optional Assembly - Additional $50 fee 

24” WIDE CARTS
ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE

 SL424 ..........................................................Single Sided – 4 Basket Cart .................................................$ 659.00
 STR424 .......................................................Double Sided – 4 Basket Cart ..............................................$ 659.00
 SL524 ..........................................................Single Sided – 5 Basket Cart .................................................$ 720.00
 STR524 .......................................................Double Sided – 5 Basket Cart ..............................................$ 720.00

36” WIDE CARTS
ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE

 SL436 ..........................................................Single Sided – 4 Basket Cart .................................................$ 769.00
 STR436 .......................................................Double Sided – 4 Basket Cart ..............................................$ 769.00
 SL536 ..........................................................Single Sided – 5 Basket Cart .................................................$ 830.00
 STR536 .......................................................Double Sided – 5 Basket Cart ..............................................$ 830.00

48” WIDE CARTS
ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE

 SL448 ..........................................................Single Sided – 4 Basket Cart .................................................$ 920.00
 STR448 .......................................................Double Sided – 4 Basket Cart ..............................................$ 920.00

SL548 ..........................................................Single Sided – 5 Basket Cart .................................................$ 1050.00
STR548 .......................................................Double Sided – 5 Basket Cart ..............................................$ 1050.00

STR 524

SL 548
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909-485B

APPLICATION
A new product for mobile supply storage that provides for better organization, 
easier inventory control and high storage capacity throughout your facility. 
The mobile basket system eliminates the need for back ledges, side ledges and 
back or side screen. Hopper front baskets, with label holders and basket dividers 
provide visibility and instant access to products.

Ships Assembled/Cover Available

MOBILE SUPPLY BASKET SYSTEM

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
909-245B.......................... Mobile Basket Cart, 18”D x 24”W x 69”H

Includes Five Baskets,1 Top Shelf, 10 Basket 
Dividers, Label Holders and Four 5” Swivel Casters .................................................$ 685.00 ea

909-365B.......................... Mobile Basket Cart, 18”D x 36”W x 69”H
Includes Five Baskets, 1 Top Shelf, 15 Basket 
Dividers, Label Holders and Four 5” Swivel Casters .................................................$ 845.00 ea

909-485B.......................... Mobile Basket Cart, 18”D x 48”W x 69”H
Includes Five Baskets, 1 Top Shelf, 20 Basket 
Dividers, Label Holders and Four 5” Swivel Casters .................................................$1,070.00 ea

INDIVIDUAL BASKETS
BSK1824CH..................... Mobile Basket, 18”D x 24”W x 10”H ...................................................................................$ 93.00 ea
BSK1836CH..................... Mobile Basket, 18”D x 36”W x 10”H ...................................................................................$115.00 ea

  BSK1848CH..................... Mobile Basket, 18”D x 48”W x 10”H ...................................................................................$158.00 ea
DV-1810 ........................... Dividers, 18”D x 10”H ................................................................................................................$12.50 ea

These basket and shelf carts provide storage 
flexibility for all types of hospital inventory.  The 
baskets, having a side and back, provide for 
contained storage, while the shelves provide 
storage for larger items.  

COMBINATION 
BASKET/SHELF CARTS

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
82B4S3-80 ...............18” X 24” X 80” H WITH 4 BASKETS AND THREE SHELVES ............ $ 769.00
83B4S3-80 ...............18” X 36” X 80”H WITH 4 BASKETS AND THREE SHELVES ............. $ 878.00
84B4S3-80 ...............18” X 48” X 80”H WITH 4 BASKETS AND THREE SHELVES ............$1,087.00
86B4S3-80 ...............18” X 60” X 80”H WITH 4 BASKETS AND THREE SHELVES ...........$1,271.00
22B4S3-80 ...............24” X 24” X 80”H WITH 4 BASKETS AND THREE SHELVES . .......... $ 981.00
23B4S3-80 ...............24” X 36” X 80”H WITH 4 BASKETS AND THREE SHELVES . .........$1,080.00
24B4S3-80 ...............24” X 48” X 80”H WITH 4 BASKETS AND THREE SHELVES ............$1,271.00
26B4S3-80 ...............24” X 60” X 80”H WITH 4 BASKETS AND THREE SHELVES ..........$ 1,502.00
82B5S2-80 ...............18” X 24” X 80”H WITH 5 BASKETS AND TWO SHELVES ................ $ 814.00
83B5S2-80 ...............18” X 36” X 80”H WITH 5 BASKETS AND TWO SHELVES . ...............$ 948.00
84B5S2-80 ...............18” X 48” X’ 80”H WITH 5 BASKETS AND TWO SHELVES . ........... $1,184.00
86B5S2-80 ...............18” X 60” X 80”H WITH 5 BASKETS AND TWO SHELVES ................$1,410.00
22B5S2-80 ...............24” X 24” X 80”H WITH 5 BASKETS AND TWO SHELVES ................$1,075.00
23B5S2-80 ...............24” X 36” X 80”H WITH 5 BASKETS AND TWO SHELVES ..............$ 1,172.00
24B5S2-80 ...............24” X 48” X 80”H WITH 5 BASKETS AND TWO SHELVES . ............$ 1,386.00
26B5S2-80 ...............24” X 60” X 80”H WITH 5 BASKETS AND TWO SHELVES . ............$ 1,646.00

ORDER ONLINE: W W W.EXCHANGEC ART.COM6
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n	 4 Sizes with Single and Double Drawer 
Vertical Stacks

n	 Drawers come with 1 Long & 2 Short 
Dividers with Index Pockets.

n	 Full Length Label Holders on all Shelves.
n	 Ships Assembled.
n	 Drawers are 17”wide x 22”long x 6”deep.
n	 5” Swivel Casters – 2 with Brakes.
n	 Cart Covers Available.

CVTU-72

ORVTU

COMBINATION DRAWER/SHELF CARTS

Closeup of drawer 
with dividers

ITEM NO. CVTU-48
Combination Cart, 24”D x 48”W x 69”H
with four 24” Wire Shelves + 7 Drawers ...............$1,975.00
ITEM NO. CVTU-60
Combination Cart, 24”D x 60”W x 69”H
with four 36” Wire Shelves + 7 Drawers ..............$2,100.00
ITEM NO. CVTU-72
Combination Cart, 24”D x 72”W x 69”H
with four 48” Wire Shelves + 7 Drawers ............ $ 2,280.00
ITEM NO. ORVTU
Combination Cart, 24”D x 72”W x 69”H
with four 30” Wire Shelves + 14 Drawers ......... $ 3,150.00
ITEM NO. TB-40
Replacement Drawers in Light Blue ..........................$ 55.00
ITEM NO. DV-22
Length Way Drawer Dividers ..........................................$14.00
ITEM NO. DV-17
Cross Wise Drawer Dividers ............................................. $12.00
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DRAWER CARTS

LINEN AND STORAGE CARTS

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
DRAW 6 ...............Single, 6 Drawers, 24”D x 24”W x 60”H ..............$1210.00
DRAW 10 ............Double, 10 Drawers, 24”D x 42”W x 69”H .........$1775.00

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
DRC - 6 .................6 Drawers, 24” x 42” x 69”H .................................. $  1290.00
DRC - 8 ................. 8 Drawers 24” x 42” x 69”H .................................. $ 1490.00

SIX DRAWER UNIT 

n	 Overall Size: 24”D x 24”W x 60”H

n	 Three 5”D - Two 8”D - One 12”D Drawers 

n	 All drawers are standard with index cards 

n	 All Drawers are 17” W x 22”L

n	 Four 5” casters, two with brakes

TEN DRAWER UNIT

n	 Overall Size: 24”D x 42”W x 69”H

n	 Four 5”D - Four 8”D - Two 12”D Drawers 

n	 All drawers are standard with index cards 

n	 All Drawers are 17”W x 22”L 

n	 Four 5” casters, two with brakes

Cover Available

4 SHELF UNIT WITH 5” CASTERS – 69” HIGH
ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
MB836CH ........................................................... 18”x36”x69”H ......................................................................$ 515.00

 MB856CH ........................................................... 18”x48”x69”H ......................................................................$ 625.00
 MB866CH ........................................................... 18”x60”x69”H ......................................................................$ 665.00
 MB436CH ........................................................... 24”x36”x69”H ......................................................................$ 575.00
 MB456CH ........................................................... 24”x48”x69”H ......................................................................$ 635.00

 MB466CH ........................................................... 24”x60”x69”H ......................................................................$ 675.00
5 SHELF UNIT WITH 5” CASTERS – 79” HIGH

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
 MB835CH ....................................................... 18”x36”x79”H ..........................................................................$ 580.00
 MB855CH ....................................................... 18”x48”x79”H ..........................................................................$ 650.00
 MB865CH ....................................................... 18”x60”x79”H ..........................................................................$ 725.00
 MB435CH ....................................................... 24”x36”x79”H ..........................................................................$ 640.00
 MB455CH ....................................................... 24”x48”x79”H ..........................................................................$ 705.00

 MB465CH ....................................................... 24”x60”x79”H ..........................................................................$ 730.00


Complete with 5” 

Swivel Casters

NEW STYLE! 
ROUND POSTS

DRAW 10

DRAW 6
Both Units Ship Assembled

Both Units  
Ship Assembled

n	 All shelves have back and side ledges

n	 All drawers have index pockets and come with 1 long and 2 
short drawer dividers

n	 DRC6 Drawers: two 5” deep, two 8” deep, two 12”deep

n	 DRC8 Drawers: four 5” deep, two 8” deep, two 12”deep

Cover Available

COMBINATION DRAWER SHELF CARTS

DRC - 6

DRC - 8

Ships Unassembled/Cover Available
ORDER ONLINE: W W W.EXCHANGEC ART.COM
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I.V. CARTS

LARGE I.V. STORAGE CART

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
IV - 424 ..............................................................18”D x 24”W x 59”H IV Cart with four 24” baskets and four basket dividers ...........................................................................................................$ 610.00
IV - 448 ..............................................................18”D x 48”W x 59”H IV Cart with four 48” baskets and eight basket dividers ........................................................................................................$1075.00
DV - 1810 .........................................................Extra basket dividers ............................................................................................................................................................................................................................$ 12.50

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
IV2445.......................Large I.V. Cart complete with three slanted and one flat

shelf – all with label holders, two 17” x 22” drawers with  
index pockets, 9 sloped shelf dividers and 3 flat shelf  
dividers, four 5 inch plate casters.  
OVERALL SIZE - 18”D X 48”W X 69”H ....................................................... $1,225.00

Designed for 
the storage and 
distribution of I.V. 
bags and sets. Basket 
dividers and label 
holders for inventory 
control. Baskets are 5” 
High in Front, 10” High 
in Back.

Can be custom 
designed.

Carts Ship  
Assembled

Our new Large I.V. storage cart was designed to store 
intravenous and other solutions that require proper 
stock rotation. Slanted open front and open back 
shelves enables you to load from the back. Product 
slides forward to the front for dispensing. The side 
screens keep product from falling off the sides of 
the cart, while the dividers are available to properly 
separate the products on the shelves. This cart also 
includes two 17”W x 22”D x 6”H drawers for storage of 
small items relating to I.V. Therapy. This cart is mounted 
on an aluminum dolly with plate casters enabling the 
cart to handle the heavy weight of I.V. bags or bottles.
n	 Cart Cover Available
Ships Assembled

IV - 424

IV - 448

IV - 2445
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SECURITY CARTS

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
SEC 3660 ....................................Security Cart, 24”D x 36”W x 69”H, with four usable shelves ..................................................................................................................... $ 1,325.00
SEC 4860 ....................................Security Cart, 24”D x 48”W x 69”H, with four usable shelves  .................................................................................................................... $ 1,650.00
SEC 6060 ....................................Security Cart, 24”D x 60”W x 69”H, with four usable shelves ..................................................................................................................... $ 1,825.00

n Mobile security for 
Clinical Trial Products

n 18”D x 36”W x 40”H

n 5” Casters – 2 with Brakes

n 1” Open Wire Mesh 
	 Screens

n Donut Bumpers

Ships Assembled

MB-1836

Total Security for 
Consignment  
Programs

n	 Carts provide security and trans-
portation for valuable equipment 
and supplies

n	 Open 2” x 2” wire grid mesh 
ensures security and high visibility

n	 Lockable handle on double door 
that opens 270 degrees

n	 Shelves are adjustable on 
1” increments

n	 Carts ship fully assembled

n	 Carts are available in three widths – 
36”, 48” or 60” wide

SEC4860

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
	 MB-1836....................... Mini Security Cart, with

2 Usable Shelves 
18”D x 36”W x 40”H ..................................$ 1,085.00

n Lock not included

ORDER ONLINE: W W W.EXCHANGEC ART.COM
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COMBINATION CART WITH CATHETER SLIDES

n Heavy Duty Catheter Slides

n Slides are Adjustable Laterally 
to Accommodate Various 
Width Packages

n Each Slide Has Seven 2” Deep 
Hooks

n Full Extension of Slides 
Allows for Easy Access

n Will Hold Catheters up 
to 60” Long

n Wire Shelves Allow for 
Storage of Accessories 
and Other Supplies

n Overall Size 24”D x 60”W x 79”H

n 3 x 5 Label Holder Slot on 
Slides

n Complete with 3 x 5 Labels

n Cart Covers Available in Nylon 
or Staph-Gard Material in a 
Variety of Colors (see page 
38) Specify Velcro or Zipper
Closure for Flap

n Now with Back and End 
Screens

Ships Assembled

SP-24-6SL

Detail showing 
open slide

CARTS
ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE

 SP-24-5SL ...................................Combination Cart 24”D x 60”W x 79”H w/5 Slides and Three 24” x 36” Shelves ................................................................................. $ 1,450.00
 SP-24-6SL ...................................Combination Cart 24”D x 60”W x 79”H w/6 Slides and Three 24” x 30” Shelves ................................................................................. $ 1,620.00
 SP-24-7SL ...................................Combination Cart 24”D x 60”W x 79”H w/7 Slides and Three 24” x 24” Shelves ................................................................................. $ 1,775.00

 SL-7 ..............................................Additional Catheter Slides — 24” Deep ................................................................................................................................................................... $120.00

COVERS
NYLON	 STAPH-GARD

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE	 PRICE
 SP-24-5SLCC ...................................Cart Cover for Model SP-24-5SL Cart .............................................................................................................$ 168.00 ..........................$189.00
 SP-24-6SLCC ...................................Cart Cover for Model SP-24-6SL Cart .............................................................................................................$ 168.00 ..........................$189.00
 SP-24-7SLCC ...................................Cart Cover for Model SP-24-7SL Cart .............................................................................................................$ 168.00 ..........................$189.00

*Select Cart Cover Colors From Page 38 — Specify Velcro or Zipper Closures
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COMBINATION CART WITH CATHETER RACK

CARTS
ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE

	 SP-24-48............................................18”D x 48”W x 79”H Cart with Three 18”D x 24”W Shelves, Back and End Screens,
24” Slide-in Catheter Rack with Hooks and Label Holders, and Four Storage Bins.  ........................................................................$ 1,150.00

	 SP-24-54............................................18”D x 54”W x 79”H Cart with Three 18”D x 30”W Shelves, Back and End Screens,
24” Slide-in Catheter Rack with Hooks and Label Holders, and Four Storage Bins.  ......................................................................$ 1,200.00

	 SP-24-60............................................18”D x 60”W x 79”H Cart with Three 18”D x 36”W Shelves, Back and End Screens,
24” Slide-in Catheter Rack with Hooks and Label Holders, and Four Storage Bins.  .......................................................................$1,325.00

	 SP-40-60............................................18”D x 60”W x 79”H Cart with Three 18”D x 24”W Shelves, Back and End Screens,
36” Slide-in Catheter Rack with Hooks and Label Holders, and Four Storage Bins  ..................................................................... $ 1,520.00

COVERS			 400 DENIER NYLON	 STAPH-GARD
ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE	 PRICE

At the request of our customers, we have 
added combination shelf and rack carts. 
These carts, in four sizes, allow for both 
hanging storage as well as shelf storage. 
Label holders for both the rack and the 
shelving allow for product identification 
and inventory control. Bins are provided for 
under rack storage. Cart covers are available 
for all four sizes of carts. Carts are shipped 
partially assembled.

Catheter Rack 
complete with 

24 hooks and 
label holders.

 SP-24-48-CC ....................................Cart Cover for SP-24-48 Carts ...................................................................................................$ 144.00 .................................................$ 157.00
 SP-24-54-CC ....................................Cart Cover for SP-24-54 Carts ...................................................................................................$ 151.00 .................................................$ 163.00
 SP-24-60-CC ....................................Cart Cover for SP-24-60 Carts ...................................................................................................$ 158.00 .................................................$ 164.00
 SP-40-60-CC ....................................Cart Cover for SP-40-60 Carts ...................................................................................................$ 158.00 .................................................$ 164.00

Select Colors From Page 38 — Specify Velcro or Zipper Closures

SP-24-60

12
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WIRE DOUBLE-SIDED IMPLANT CART

NEW DOUBLE SIDED STORAGE CART 
FOR DEVICES AND IMPLANTS
Exchange Cart Accessories is pleased to an-
nounce a new size of storage cart for implants 
and devices. This new solid metal shelf cart has 
four double sided shelves – 24”deep x 36” wide 
with a center divider on each shelf making each 
side a true 12” deep. 

These deeper shelves allow better protection 
for the implants and devices as well as maximiz-
ing the cart’s capacity. The top shelf has a re-
movable divider that allows the packages that 
are 20” – 24” deep to fit in this area when the 
divider is removed. Each of the three double 
sided shelves comes standard with a shelf di-
vider to help keep the product organized and 
upright.

n Catalog number for the cart is 
DB2436-DIV  - powder coated in 
black color only.

n Overall size of the cart is 24” X 36” X 
64” High, includes the 5” casters – 2 
with brakes. 

n Catalog number for 
the cart cover in nylon with two 
flaps is 
DB2436-DIVCC 

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
DB-2436-DIV .................. Four shelf solid two-sided cart complete with 4 center dividers. Top shelf

center divider is removable. Complete with four 5” casters – 2 w/brake. In black.
 Overall size of cart is 24” deep x 36” wide x 64” high ..................................................$ 800.00

DB-2436-DIVCC ............ Cart cover in Nylon to fit above cart – Select Colors from Page 36 –
Specify Velcro or Zipper Closures. ........................................................................................$ 165.00

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
STR 524	 Double sided wire cart with five shelves, four casters and  

shelf label holders. 24” x 24”w x 55” high  .......................................................................... $735.00
STR 536	 Double sided wire cart with fives shelves, four casters and  

shelf label holders. 24” x 36”w x 55” high ........................................................................... $850.00
STR548	 Double sided wire cart with five shelves, four casters and  

shelf label holders. 24” x 48” w x 55” high ...................................................................... $1,075.00

This double sided sloped shelf cart is perfect for storing devices and implants.  
With the gravity feed shelves, inventory tracking is made simple.  

All products are easy to view and reach.  

This cart is available in three widths – 24”,  36”, or 48” wide 
each with five double sided sloped shelves. 



PHONE: 800.823.1490 • FAX: 618.539.6202  PHONE: 800.823.1490 • FAX: 618.539.6202  ORDER ONLINE:  WWW.EXCHANGECART.COM 

SMALL STENT AND DEVICE CARTS
Our device and implant storage carts offer protection 
from damage and loss of expensive device products. We 
have several styles and sizes of carts to fit the needs of the 
differing amounts of inventory that is stocked by device
companies within the hospitals and vascular labs. These 
carts maximize the storage for these products while taking 
up minimum amount of floor space. We have two carts 
that are four shelf single sided units as well as our three 
shelf cart for smaller inventories. We also provide cart 
covers for each of these carts.

#1836-4       18”D x 36” W x 52.5” H

#1436-3      14”D x 36” W x 43” H

#1436-4      14”D x 36” W x 52-1/2” H

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
1836-4....................................................Single sided four shelf cart in black complete with four shelf

Dividers, and four 5” casters. Overall size is 18”d x 36” w x 52½” high .................................................................................................$ 770.00
1836-4CC .............................................Cart cover for 1836-4 Cart – please specify color and flap closures when ordering....................................................................     $ 124.00
1436-3 ...................................................Small single sided stent cart in black complete with three shelf dividers, and Four 4” casters ..................................................$ 525.00

Overall size is 14”d x 36” w x 43” high
1436-3CC .............................................Cart cover for #1436-3 cart in nylon with one flap – please specify color and flap closures when ordering.................     $ 113.00
1436-4  ..................................................Four shelf single sided stent storage cart in black complete with four shelf dividers.....................................................................$ 570.00

Overall size is 14”d x 36” w x 521/2” high
1436-4CC  ............................................Cart Cover for 1436-4 Cart - please specify color and flap closure when ordering...........................................................................$ 136.00

14
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CARTS
ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
SP-30SL..............Catheter Cart 24”D x 30”W x 79”H w/6 slides .....................................................................$ 1,090.00
SP-36SL..............Catheter Cart 24”D x 36”W x 79”H w/7 slides .....................................................................$ 1,230.00
SP-42SL..............Catheter Cart 24”D x 42”W x 79”H w/8 slides .................................................................... $ 1,375.00
SP-48SL..............Catheter Cart 24”D x 48”W x 79”H w/9 slides .................................................................... $ 1,515.00
SP-54SL..............Catheter Cart 24”D x 54”W x 79”H w/10 slides ................................................................. $ 1,650.00
SP-60SL..............Catheter Cart 24”D x 60”W x 79”H w/12 slides ................................................................. $ 1,795.00
SL-7 .....................Additional Catheter Slides ........................................................................................................... $120.00

COVERS		  NYLON 	 STAPH GUARD
ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTI ON		  PRICE	 PRICE
SP-30SLCC...........Cart Cover for Model SP-30SL Cart* ............................ $ 127.00 ........................................................$ 141.00
SP-36SLCC...........Cart Cover for Model SP-36SL Cart* ............................ $ 128.00 ........................................................$ 149.00
SP-42SLCC...........Cart Cover for Model SP-42SL Cart* ............................ $ 137.00 ........................................................$ 156.00
SP-48SLCC...........Cart Cover for Model SP-48SL Cart* ............................ $ 143.00 ........................................................$ 165.00
SP-54SLCC...........Cart Cover for Model SP-54SL Cart* ............................ $ 148.00 ........................................................$ 166.00
SP-60SLCC...........Cart Cover for Model SP-60SL Cart* ............................ $ 167.00 ....................................................... $ 178.00

* Please specify color & closure – See Page 38 for Cart Cover Information

The new SP-44WC Catheter Cart is redesigned for more flexibility and convenience 
in storing hanging catheters. With taller posts and a slide-in rack, assembly is easier 
than ever. The rack slides can be adjusted in 1” increments. Forty-four hooks and label 
holders provide ease of storage and inventory control. Four bins provide bulk storage, 
and four 5” swivel polyurethane casters allow for ease of movement. Catheters up to 
64” long can be stored on the back row.

n All Chrome Construction

n Four Bins for Bulk Storage

n Overall Size: 18”D x 42”W x 79”H

n 44 – 31/2” Deep Hooks

n 44 – 1” x 3” Label Holders

SP-44WC

HOOKS AND LABEL HOLDERS

n	 Heavy Duty Slides
n	 Slides are Adjustable Laterally to Accommodate Various Width Packages
n	 Each Slide Has Seven 2” Deep Hooks
n	 Full Extension of Slides Allows for Easy Access
n	 Will Hold Catheters up to 60” Long
n	 Label Holder on Front of Slide Comes With 3 x 5 Labels
n	 Four 5” Casters

CATHETER CART WITH PULL-OUT CATHETER SLIDES

SPECIAL PROCEDURE CATHETER CART

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
 SP-44WC .....................................Catheter Cart 18" x 42" x 79"H, with Rack, Bin Boxes, 44 Hooks & Label Holders.....................................................................................$880.00
 SP-44WCCCNY .........................Cart Cover, 400 Denier Nylon (Specify Zipper or Velcro closures - Choose Color from page 38).......................................................$135.00
 HK-3 .............................................Additional 4” Hooks – Snap-On .....................................................................................................................................................................................$ 3.00

Ships Unassembled

Ships Unassembled
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UROLOGY CART WITH PULLOUT SLIDES

UROLOGY COMBINATION CART 
Overall Size — 24”D x 60”W x 69”H
n	 Back and end screens.
n	 Label Holders on Shelves.
n	 Four 5” Casters, Two with Brakes.
n	 Three 24” x 60” Shelves
n	 One 24” x 36” Shelf.
n	 Three Catheter Slides, Each with 7 Hooks.

n	 Ships Assembled.

Overall Size — 24”D x 24”W x 69”H

n	 Two 17” wide x 22” long x 6” deep drawers with index pockets.

n	 Two long and four short drawer dividers

n	 Two 24”D x 24”W shelves

n	 Five catheter slides each with  7 hooks and label holders

n	 Four 5” casters – two with brakes

n	 Ships Assembled.

URO-60-3

URO-24-5

URO-2448-DR

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
URO-60-3 .............................................................Combination Urology Cart — 24”D x 60”W x 69”H Complete with three Catheter Slides ..............................................................................$ 1,320.00
URO-60-3CC .......................................................Nylon Cart Cover - please specify color and closures when ordering .......................................................................................................................$ 163.00
URO-24-5 .............................................................Combination Urology Cart — Complete with 5 Catheter Slides – 24”D x 24 “W x 69”H. ..................................................................................$ 1070.00
URO-24-5CC .......................................................Nylon Cart Cover - please specify color and closures when ordering .......................................................................................................................$ 127.00
URO-2448-DR ....................................................Combination Urology Cart — Complete with 2 Catheter Racks – 24”D x 48” W x 79”H ...................................................................................$1,375.00
URO-2448-DRCC ..............................................Nylon Cart Cover - please specify color and closures when ordering - See Page 38 ...........................................................................................$146.00

Can be custom 
designed to fit 

your needs!

UROLOGY CART WITH DOUBLE RACK
Overall Size — 24”D x 48”W x 79”H
n	 Back and end screens
n	 Two 24” hanging racks, hooks and label holders
n	 Four 5” Casters, Two with Brakes.
n	 Three 24” x 24” Side Shelves
n	 Light blue pull-out drawers
n	 Comes with 14 blue bin boxes and clear shelf mat
n	 Ships Assembled.

ORDER ONLINE: W W W.EXCHANGEC ART.COM
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ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
SCR-36ADJ ..........................................Single Catheter Rack, 34 ½”W x 4”H x 4.75”D with 10 Adjustable Hooks  ............................................................................................. $ 77.00

	
DCR-36ADJ..........................................Double Catheter Rack, 34½”W x 4½”H x 6½”D with 20 Adjustable Hooks ........................................................................................... $ 120.00

(10 - 2”, 10 - 4”) Complete with Label Holders	
DCR-24ADJ..........................................Double Catheter Rack, 24”W x 4½”H x 6½”D with 14 Adjustable Hooks ............................................................................................... $ 99.00

(7 - 2”, 7 - 4”) Complete with Label Holders	
SCR-24ADJ ..........................................Single Catheter Rack, 24”W x 4”H x 4.75”D with 7 Adjustable Hooks  .................................................................................................... $ 66.00

HK-2 .......................................................Snap-on Adjustable Hooks, 2½” Long ...................................................................................................................................................................$ 3.00
HK-3 .......................................................Snap-on Adjustable Hooks, 4” Long ......................................................................................................................................................................$ 3.00

	 ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE

SP-24W ..........................................Catheter Rack, Complete with 24 Adjustable Hooks, 24 Label Holders with Inserts 1" x 3" ..................................$315.00
Overall Size 21”W x 18”D x 18”H

 SP-40W ..........................................Catheter Rack, Complete with 40 Adjustable Hooks, 48 Label Holders with Inserts 1" x 3" ..................................$399.00
Overall Size 33.25”W x 17.5”D x 18.5”H

 HK-3 ..............................................Snap-on Catheter Hooks...................................................................................................................................................................$ 3.00

SP-24W
Designed For Use In Wall Cabinets  

Or On Walls In Storerooms

SP-40W

Catheter Wall Racks are designed for organiza-
tion, inventory control and excellent visibility, 
and are available with adjustable hooks. (Mount-
ing screws/ bolts not included).

n Single and Double Racks

n 24” and 34.5” Wide Models

n All Chrome Construction

n Extra Hooks Available

Designed for frequent adjustability and versatility, this all new catheter rack provides for quick and easy movement of catheter 
hooks. The clip-on hooks can be snapped on and off the hanging bar and provide infinite spacing adjustability. Extra hooks can be 
ordered at any time, allowing you to modify the rack to fit your needs. Label holders and labels are provided. The hooks are 31/2” 
long, providing for increased capacity per hook. (Mounting screws/bolts not included).

ADJUSTABLE CATHETER WALL RACKS

(4” Long) Complete with Label Holders 

DESCRIPTION 
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ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 OVERALL LENGTH	 No. OF HOOKS	 PRICE
SL-5 .......................................Catheter  Slide To Fit 18”D Wire Shelf ...........................18” .......................................................... 5 ................................................ $ 100.00
SL-7 .......................................Catheter  Slide To Fit 24”D Wire Shelf ...........................24” .......................................................... 7 ................................................ $120.00

CATHETER SLIDES 
FOR UNDER 
SOLID SHELVES 

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 OVERALL LENGTH	 No. OF HOOKS	 PRICE
FS-12-4 ..................Flat Shelf Catheter Slide ........................... 13” ......................................4 .................................. $ 59.00
FS-14-4 ..................Flat Shelf Catheter Slide ........................... 15” ......................................4 .................................. $ 66.00
FS-16-5 ..................Flat Shelf Catheter Slide ........................... 17” ......................................5 .................................. $ 69.00
FS-18-5 ..................Flat Shelf Catheter Slide ........................... 19” ......................................5 .................................. $ 72.00
FS-20-6 ..................Flat Shelf Catheter Slide ........................... 21” ......................................6 .................................. $ 76.00
FS-22-7 ..................Flat Shelf Catheter Slide ........................... 23”   ......................................7 .................................. $ 80.00

To determine the length of catheter slide that will fit in your closed cabinet,  
order slides that are one-half inch ( 1/2”) shorter than cabinet depth with door closed.

n	Heavy duty slides 100lb. capacity

n	Full extension allows for easy access

n	3 x 5 label holder

n	Available in 6 sizes to fit 
different size shelves in cabinets

n	Hooks are 2” deep

n	Can be mounted to wood or metal shelves 
(screws/bolts not included)

n	Designed to fit in your existing 
closed cabinets or open shelving.

CATHETER AND DEVICE UNDER WIRE SHELF SLIDES
Our laser cut steel catheter slides provide 
storage for most devices, catheters, and 
implants on the market today. These slides will 
install on most brands of wire shelving. Two 
lengths – 18” and 24” are available to fit the 
most popular shelf depths. The 18” deep slide 
has five hooks, while the 24” deep slide has 7 
storage hooks. Each hook is 2” deep to allow 
for storage of several packages. These slides 
are easily installed under the wire shelves 
providing a solution for not only storing the 
products, but allowing for easy field inventory 
management. Each slide has a label holder that 
can accommodate bar codes to allow for real 
time inventory data capture at the hospitals.

ORDER ONLINE: W W W.EXCHANGEC ART.COM
ORDER ONLINE: W W W.EXCHANGEC ART.COM
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Singular tubular boxes come complete with double faced tape — 
can be wall mounted.

Small units are 21/4” x 21/4”, and three lengths 12”, 19” and 30”.

Large units are 4” x 4” and three lengths 12”, 19” and 30”.

Ideal for paper, plastic and rigid plastic packages. Eliminate cardboard 
shipping boxes, shelf dividers, and cardboard bin boxes.

UNITS ARE CONSTRUCTED OF BROWN PVC PLASTIC.

Units can be attached to each other and hung with enclosed “S” hooks to 
shelving and carts, or put on shelves as a modular storage unit. Design the 
unit to fit your needs. Add to it as your needs change. Use on exchange carts, 
par-level carts, mobile supply carts, open or closed cabinets, counter tops.

IDEAL FOR:
n	 Foley Catheters	 n	 Cysto Catheters
n	 Stomach Tubes	 n	 Straight Catheters
n	 Thoracic Catheters	 n	 Trocar Catheters
n	 T–Tubes	 n	 Embolectomy Catheters

1-4 Ctns	 5-10 Ctns	 11+ ctns
ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE	 PRICE	 PRICE
C-12 ...........................................................21/4” x 21/4” x 12” L — 6 Units per CTN — Includes 2 “S” Hooks .....................$107.00 ..............................................$105.00 ...........................................$100.00
C-19 ...........................................................21/4” x 21/4” x 19” L — 6 Units per CTN — Includes 2 “S” Hooks .....................$133.00 ..............................................$130.00 ..........................................$124.00
C-30 ...........................................................21/4” x 21/4” x 30” L — 6 Units per CTN — Includes 2 “S” Hooks .....................$157.00 ..............................................$152.00 ......................................... $148.00
C-4-12 .......................................................4” x 4” x 12” L — 4 Units per CTN — Includes 2 “S” Hooks ....................................$107.00 ..............................................$105.00 ...........................................$100.00
C-4-19 .......................................................4” x 4” x 19” L — 4 Units per CTN — Includes 2 “S” Hooks ....................................$133.00 ..............................................$130.00 ......................................... $124.00
C-4-30 .......................................................4” x 4” x 30” L — 4 Units per CTN — Includes 2 “S” Hooks ....................................$157.00 .............................................$152.00 .......................................... $148.00

THE E.C.A. CATHETER TUBULAR STORAGE UNIT

PLASTIC CATHETER HANGERS

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
HL ............................................................................Plastic Catheter Hangers (960 per Box) ...................................................................................................................................................................................$ 90.00/ BX

Slotted plastic catheter hangers are designed to be used on catheters 
and guide wire packages that are not pre-punched, and for reprocessed 
reusables. Simply peel off the adhesive backing and adhere to the top of the 
catheter package. The catheter can now be stored on a catheter rack or cart 
by simply sliding on a catheter hook. Our new #HL Catheter Hanger allows 
the removal of a catheter that is located behind other catheters without 
removing all of the catheters located in front of the one desired.
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LABEL HOLDERS FOR WIRE SHELVING AND CARTS

CATHETER HANGERS

WIRE SHELF LABEL HOLDER

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
 CH-10 ................................................................Catheter Hangers – Roll of 1,000 ...................................................................................................................................................................................................$ 90.00 / RL

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
 WR-1253 ..........................................................Label Holder 15/16” x 3” with Inserts ................................................................................................................................................................................$ 27.00 pkg/25
 WR-1256 ..........................................................Label Holder 15/16” x 6” with Inserts ................................................................................................................................................................................$ 47.00 pkg/25

E.C.A. introduces the first peel-off catheter hanger. The CH-10 was designed to be used on catheters and guide 
wire packages that are not pre-punched, and for reprocessed reusables. Simply peel off the bottom half of the 
label, adhere to the top of package and slide on peg of catheter hook or rack. Packaged in rolls of 1,000 they are 
an economical and safe solution to the hanging of catheters, guide wires, or any sterile package.

Finally, an affordable solution for wire 
shelving. A flexible clear plastic holder 
that snaps on for a perfect fit. Retro fits 
most major manufacturers’ shelving 
with standard 11/4” – 11/2” face. Clear 
cover is bar code compatible. White 
inserts included.

These labels allow for product identification and inventory control. Available in different sizes these labels fit on 
all ECA wire shelf carts as well as most round post shelving on the market today.

Custom cuts available – call for pricing.

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
LH03BLUE ...............3” Holder ........................................$4.00
LH24BLUE ...............24” Holder ......................................$7.00
LH30BLUE ...............30” Holder ......................................$9.00
LH36BLUE ...............36” Holder ....................................$11.00
LH42BLUE ...............42” Holder ....................................$12.00
LH48BLUE ...............48” Holder ....................................$13.00
LH60BLUE ...............60” Holder ....................................$15.00
LH72BLUE ...............72” Holder ....................................$18.00

ORDER ONLINE: W W W.EXCHANGEC ART.COM
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Our chrome wire shelving units are 

available in 18”and 24” depths,  

with lengths varying from 24” wide  

to 72” wide. Shelves are adjustable  

on 1” increments with each shelf 

having a 700 lb. capacity. These 

units are in stock and are readily 

available for shipment.

SHIPS UNASSEMBLED
Cart Covers Available

Any size shelving unit can have casters 
added to make the unit mobile.

STATIONARY WIRE SHELVING UNITS
Now available—14” deep 
shelving  - call for pricing!!

WIDTH.......................ITEM#...............................D X L X H.............................. PRICE
24” WIDE ..................616CH .............................14” X 24” x 63”  .............. $263.00
30” WIDE ..................626CH .............................14” X 30” x 63”  .............. $281.00
36” WIDE ..................636CH .............................14” X 36” x 63”   .............. $305.00
48” WIDE ..................656CH .............................14” X 48” x 63”   .............. $352.00
60” WIDE ..................666CH .............................14” X 60” x 63”   .............. $439.00
72” WIDE ..................676CH .............................14” X 72” x 63”  .............. $484.00

WIDTH.......................ITEM#...............................D X L X H.............................. PRICE
24” WIDE ..................615CH .............................14” X 24” x 74”  .............. $323.00
30” WIDE ..................625CH .............................14” X 30” x 74”  .............. $345.00
36” WIDE ..................635CH .............................14” X 36” x 74”   .............. $378.00
48” WIDE ..................655CH .............................14” X 48” x 74”   .............. $424.00
60” WIDE ..................665CH .............................14” X 60” x 74”   .............. $540.00
72” WIDE ..................675CH .............................14” X 72” x 74”  .............. $600.00

WIDTH.......................ITEM#...............................D X L X H.............................. PRICE
24” WIDE ..................816CH .............................18” X 24” x 63”   .............. $304.00
30” WIDE ..................826CH .............................18” X 30” x 63”   .............. $326.00
36” WIDE ..................836CH .............................18” X 36” x 63”   .............. $369.00
48” WIDE ..................856CH .............................18” X 48” x 63”   .............. $452.00
60” WIDE ..................866CH .............................18” X 60” x 63”   .............. $501.00
72” WIDE ..................876CH .............................18” X 72” x 63”  .............. $568.00

WIDTH.......................ITEM#...............................D X L X H.............................. PRICE
24” WIDE ..................815CH .............................18” X 24” x 74”   .............. $369.00
30” WIDE ..................825CH .............................18” X 30” x 74”   .............. $397.00
36” WIDE ..................835CH .............................18” X 36” x 74”   .............. $458.00
48” WIDE ..................855CH .............................18” X 48” x 74”   .............. $556.00
60” WIDE ..................865CH .............................18” X 60” x 74”   .............. $618.00
72” WIDE ..................875CH .............................18” X 72” x 74”  .............. $700.00

WIDTH.......................ITEM#...............................D X L X H.............................. PRICE
24” WIDE ..................416CH .............................24” X 24” x 63”   .............. $369.00
30” WIDE ..................426CH .............................24” X 30” x 63”   .............. $414.00
36” WIDE ..................436CH .............................24” X 36” x 63”   .............. $441.00
48” WIDE ..................456CH .............................24” X 48” x 63”   .............. $524.00
60” WIDE ..................466CH .............................24” X 60” x 63”   .............. $612.00
72” WIDE ..................476CH .............................24” X 72” x 63”  .............. $690.00

WIDTH.......................ITEM#...............................D X L X H.............................. PRICE
24” WIDE ..................415CH .............................24” X 24” x 74”   .............. $452.00
30” WIDE ..................425CH .............................24” X 30” x 74”   .............. $501.00
36” WIDE ..................435CH .............................24” X 36” x 74”   .............. $546.00
48” WIDE ..................455CH .............................24” X 48” x 74”   .............. $645.00
60” WIDE ..................465CH .............................24” X 60” x 74”   .............. $760.00
72” WIDE ..................475CH .............................24” X 72” x 74”  .............. $855.00

FOUR SHELF WIRE SHELVING UNITS FIVE SHELF WIRE SHELVING UNITS
14” DEEP SHELVES — TOTAL HEIGHT 63” 14” DEEP SHELVES — TOTAL HEIGHT 74”

18” DEEP SHELVES — TOTAL HEIGHT 63” 18” DEEP SHELVES — TOTAL HEIGHT 74”

24” DEEP SHELVES — TOTAL HEIGHT 63” 24” DEEP SHELVES — TOTAL HEIGHT 74”

CASTER KIT (TO MAKE CARTS MOBILE) 
Kit includes four 5” casters, two with brakes, and four donut bumpers.
ITEM NO.	 PRICE
 5C5B-DRB	 $159.00

**Mobile units available on  
    Page 9 in Linen and Storage Carts
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SIDE & BACK LEDGES - 4” High 
ITEM NO	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
L144CH ....................... 14”D x 4”H Ledge .......................................................$ 13.00
L184CH ......................... 18”D X 4”H Ledge .....................................................$ 15.00
L244CH ......................... 24”D X 4”H Ledge .....................................................$ 17.00
L304CH ......................... 30”D X 4”H Ledge .....................................................$ 21.00
L364CH ......................... 36”D X 4”H Ledge .....................................................$ 24.00
L424CH ......................... 42”D X 4”H Ledge .....................................................$ 25.00
L484CH ......................... 48”D X 4”H Ledge .....................................................$ 30.00
L544CH ......................... 54”D X 4”H Ledge .....................................................$ 31.00
L604CH ......................... 60”D X 4”H Ledge .....................................................$ 32.00
L724CH ......................... 72”D X 4”H Ledge .....................................................$ 39.00

BACK SCREEN 
ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
BRD3660CH ...............................................................................36”W X 60”H Back Screen  ........................................................................................$108.00
BRD4260CH ...............................................................................42”W X 60”H Back Screen .........................................................................................$116.00
BRD4860CH ...............................................................................48”W X 60”H Back Screen ....................................................................................... $157.00
BRD5460CH ...............................................................................54”W X 60”H Back Screen ....................................................................................... $165.00
BRD6060CH ...............................................................................60”W X 60”H Back Screen ....................................................................................... $176.00
BRD7260CH ...............................................................................72”W X 60”H Back Screen ....................................................................................... $226.00
BR3672DCH ...............................................................................36”W X 72”H Back Screen .........................................................................................$116.00
BRD4272CH ...............................................................................42”W X 72”H Back Screen .........................................................................................$121.00
BRD4872CH ...............................................................................48”W X 72”H Back Screen ....................................................................................... $166.00
BRD5472CH ...............................................................................54”W X 72”H Back Screen ....................................................................................... $178.00
BRD6072CH ...............................................................................60”W X 72”H Back Screen ....................................................................................... $186.00

BRD7272CH ...............................................................................72”W X 72”H Back Screen ....................................................................................... $236.00

END SCREEN 
ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
PEC1460CH ...............................................................................14”W X 60”H End Screen ...........................................................................................$ 41.00
PEC1860CH ...............................................................................18”W X 60”H End Screen ...........................................................................................$ 49.00
PEC2460CH ...............................................................................24”W X 60”H End Screen ...........................................................................................$ 59.00
PEC1472CH ...............................................................................14”W X 72”H End Screen ...........................................................................................$ 49.00
PEC1872CH ...............................................................................18”W X 72”H End Screen ...........................................................................................$ 54.00
PEC2472CH ...............................................................................24”W X 72”H End Screen ...........................................................................................$ 65.00

WIRE CART AND SHELVING ACCESSORIES

SHELF 
DIVIDERS 

D148CH 
14”D x 8”H Shelf Divider ........ $12.00

D188CH 
18”D X 8”H Shelf Divider ......$ 16.00

D248CH
24”D X 8”H Shelf Divider ......$ 22.00

ORDER ONLINE: W W W.EXCHANGEC ART.COM
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CLEAR SHELF MAT INLAYS

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
SM-1424CL ...............................14”D x 24”W Shelf Mat .......................................... $ 25.00
SM-1430CL ...............................14”D x 30”W Shelf Mat .......................................... $ 25.00
SM-1436CL ...............................14”D x 36”W Shelf Mat .......................................... $ 25.00
SM-1442CL ...............................14”D x 42”W Shelf Mat .......................................... $ 25.00
SM-1448CL ...............................14”D x 48”W Shelf Mat .......................................... $ 25.00
SM-1460CL ...............................14”D x 60”W Shelf Mat .......................................... $ 25.00

SM-1824CL ...............................18”D x 24”W Shelf Mat .......................................... $ 27.00
SM-1836CL ...............................18”D x 36”W Shelf Mat .......................................... $ 27.00
SM-1842CL ...............................18”D x 42”W Shelf Mat .......................................... $ 27.00
SM-1848CL ...............................18”D x 48”W Shelf Mat .......................................... $ 27.00

SM-1860CL ...............................18”D x 60”W Shelf Mat .......................................... $ 33.00
SM-1872CL ...............................18”D x 72”W Shelf Mat .......................................... $ 33.00

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
SM-2136CL ...............................21”D x 36”W Shelf Mat .......................................... $ 27.00
SM-2142CL ...............................21”D x 42”W Shelf Mat .......................................... $ 27.00
SM-2148CL ...............................21”D x 48”W Shelf Mat .......................................... $ 27.00
SM-2160CL ...............................21”D x 60”W Shelf Mat .......................................... $ 27.00
SM-2172CL ...............................21”D x 72”W Shelf Mat .......................................... $ 27.00

SM-2424CL ...............................24”D x 24”W Shelf Mat .......................................... $ 27.00
SM-2430CL ...............................24”D x 30”W Shelf Mat .......................................... $ 27.00
SM-2436CL ...............................24”D x 36”W Shelf Mat .......................................... $ 27.00
SM-2442CL ...............................24”D x 42”W Shelf Mat .......................................... $ 27.00
SM-2448CL ...............................24”D x 48”W Shelf Mat .......................................... $ 27.00
SM-2454CL ...............................24”D x 54”W Shelf Mat .......................................... $ 27.00
SM-2460CL ...............................24”D x 60”W Shelf Mat .......................................... $ 33.00
SM-2472CL ...............................24”D x 72”W Shelf Mat .......................................... $ 33.00

UNDER-COUNTER CART
With its rugged, lightweight design and short 
stature, the 351000 Under-Counter Cart was 
created to meet your storage needs and 
space constraints. Three full extension 
drawers provide ample, easily accessible 
storage, while the cart’s exterior travel handle 
and dual-wheel casters allow for comfortable, 
convenient maneuvering. Our Units include a 
lifetime warranty.

Features:

• 25”H x 23.13”W x 19”D

• Includes 3”, 6” and 9” Drawers

• Lockable Drawers (Includes 2 keys)

351000 ..........Under-Counter Cart with three lockable drawers 
(3”, 6”, and 9”), that includes 2 keys.  
Overall dimensions 19”D x 23.13”W x 25”H .....................$1,125.00

Our clear plastic shelf mat inlays are cut to fit our wire 
cart shelves. It is recommended to use a shelf mat on 
the bottom shelf of every wire cart to be compliant 
with industry standards.

Dimensions listed in the price table below are shelf 
dimensions.

Clear Shelf Mat Inlay dimensions will be slightly smaller 
to properly on shelves.
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FIVE AND SIX DRAWER MEDICAL TREATMENT CARTS

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
 MBS-524 ........... Treatment Cart, Breakaway Lock, Solid Color.................. $ 1,725.00
 MBT-524 ........... Treatment Cart, Breakaway Lock, Two-Tone ................... $ 1,725.00
 MIS-524 ............ Treatment Cart, Push Button Lock, Solid Color .............. $ 2,195.00
 MIT-524 ............ Treatment Cart, Push Button Lock, Two-Tone ................ $ 2,195.00
 MKS-524 ........... Treatment Cart, Key Lock, Solid Color ................................. $ 2,100.00
 MKT-524 ........... Treatment Cart, Key Lock, Two-Tone .................................. $ 2,100.00

5 DRAWER CARTS HAVE THREE 3” DRAWERS,
ONE 6” DRAWER AND ONE 9” DRAWER

OVERALL DIMENSIONS: 39-3/4” high X 25” deep x 32” wide
INSIDE DRAWER DIMENSIONS: 16-1/2” deep x 22-1/4” wide

 MBS-630 ........... Treatment Cart, Breakaway Lock, Solid Color.................. $ 1,965.00
 MBT-630 ........... Treatment Cart, Breakaway Lock, Two-Tone ................... $ 1,965.00
 MIS-630 ............ Treatment Cart, Push Button Lock, Solid Color .............. $ 2,475.00
 MIT-630 ............ Treatment Cart, Push Button Lock, Two-Tone ................ $ 2,475.00
 MKS-630 ........... Treatment Cart, Key Lock, Solid Color ................................. $ 2,190.00
 MKT-630 ........... Treatment Cart, Key Lock, Two-Tone .................................. $ 2,190.00

6 DRAWER CARTS HAVE THREE 3” DRAWERS,
TWO 6” DRAWERS AND ONE 9” DRAWER

OVERALL DIMENSIONS: 46-1/4” high X 25” deep x 32” wide
INSIDE DRAWER DIMENSIONS: 16-1/2” deep x 22-1/4” wide

n	 Powder Paint Finish
n	 Set of poly handles
n	 5” Swivel Casters, One Brake, and One Steering
n	 Double Wall Construction
n	 Ball Bearing Slide Drawers
n	 Solid Color or Two-Tone
n	 Plastic Top Included
n	 Cabinet Size – 34”H x 18”D x 181/2” W
n	 Latex Free
n	 Available with a Key Lock, Breakaway Lock,  

or a Push Button Lock
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ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
MCS-630 .............. Mini-Tower Cart — Breakaway Lock, Solid Color ..........................................DISCONTINUED
MCT-630 .............. Mini-Tower Cart — Breakaway Lock, Two Tone ............................................DISCONTINUED
MPS-630 .............. Mini-Tower Cart — Push Button Lock, Solid Color ........................................DISCONTINUED
MPT-630 .............. Mini-Tower Cart — Push Button Lock, Two Tone ..........................................DISCONTINUED
MAS-630 .............. Mini-Tower Cart — Key Lock, Solid Color ...........................................................DISCONTINUED
MAT-630 .............. Mini-Tower Cart — Key Lock, Two Tone .............................................................DISCONTINUED

— PLEASE SPECIFY COLOR WHEN ORDERING —

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
WKS-430A ........... 4 Drawer Wide Cart — Key Lock, Solid ............................................................DISCONTINUED
WKS-630A ........... 6 Drawer Wide Cart — Key Lock, Solid ............................................................DISCONTINUED

WKT-430A ........... 4 Drawer Wide Cart — Key Lock, Two-Tone ..................................................................$ 2,700.00
WKT-630A ........... 6 Drawer Wide Cart — Key Lock, Two-Tone ..................................................................$ 2,785.00

WIS-430A ............ 4 Drawer Wide Cart — Push Button Lock, Solid ............................................DISCONTINUED
WIS-630A ............ 6 Drawer Wide Cart — Push Button Lock, Solid ............................................DISCONTINUED

WIT-430A ............ 4 Drawer Wide Cart — Push Button Lock, Two-Tone ...............................................$ 2,998.00
WIT-630A ............ 6 Drawer Wide Cart — Push Button Lock, Two-Tone ...............................................$ 3,200.00

— PLEASE SPECIFY COLOR WHEN ORDERING —

n Double Wall 
	 Construction

n Ball Bearing Slides

n Poly Handles

n Powder Paint Finish

n	 Solid Color or Two Tone

n	 14 Solid Colors

n 5” Swivel Casters, One 
Brake and One Steering

n Plastic Top Included

n Overall Size 
	 433/4”Hx243/4”Dx241/2”W

n Cabinet Size 18”Wx18”D

n Drawers – Three 3”, 
Two 6”, One 9”

MINI-TOWER CART (ONLY 24” WIDE)

n ECA’s Wide carts add 7" 	to your 
drawer space (left to right)

n All Wide carts are 
aluminum construction

n Includes free plastic top

n Choose from two 
locking options

n Available in a 4 drawer 
cart or a 6 drawer cart

n Available in fourteen 
colors, solid or two-tone

n Inside drawer dimensions: 
16½” x 29”wide

n Overall size of cart is 
25½” x 40 ½”wide x 46 ½” high

n One -3”, three 9” drawers 
– total of 30” drawer
space in the 4 drawer cart

n Three -3”, two 6” and 
one 9” drawer – total  
of 30 “drawer space in 
the 6 drawer cart

4 AND 6 DRAWER WIDE CARTS

MCT-630

WKT-430A WIT630A

ORDER ONLINE: W W W.EXCHANGEC ART.COM
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TCD-1
CORNER DEFIB SHELF

ACCESSORIES FOR FIVE AND SIX DRAWER CARTS
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TMR-1
Mini Cart TUBULAR RAIL

TCD-1
Corner defib
shelf, swivels
360º,
adjustable
width 
13"-18", 
12"D.

Accessories

22

TIV-1 IV pole

TCB-1
Cardiac board with brackets
(fits on back of cart)

TSN-2 Collapsible side shelf
173/4"D x 147/8"W

TSS-2 Optional stainless steel
shelf insert for collapsible 
side shelf

TRS-2 Railing

TOB-1
Oxygen tank bracket

TOS-15
Outlet strip, 15' cord

TSU-1
Suction unit holder
10"H x 73/4"D x 19"W

TPS-1
Plastic seals 
100 pkg.

TUH-1
Utility hooks

TAB-1 Accessory bar bracket TPH-1 Tubular push handle

TWC-1* 
Waste container lift top

TWC-2* 
Waste container touch top

TWC-3*
Waste container 

TMR-1 Mini cart tubular rail
TSR-1 Standard cart tubular rail

TTW-3
Twin push handles

*Needs TAB-1 Accessory bar bracket

TGB-1 Single glove box holder
TGB-3 Triple glove box holder
Gloves not included.

TTR-7
Trellis SyStem

Accessories

26

TLN-1 Custom labels

TLH-3
Label holder 7x2 

12 pkg.

TLH-1
Label holder 3x1 

100 pkg.
Includes card stock

TTR-5 Trellis system with hooks
TTR-8 Trellis system w/hooks for mini cart
TTR-10 Trellis system w/hooks for wide cart

TTD-2 Tape dispenser for trellis

TTD-3 Tape dispenser for cart/table top

TWB-11*
Catheter wire basket 22"x4"x4"

TWB-13*
Wire basket 12"x12"x8"

TWB-12*  
Wire basket 12"x8"x4"

TWB-10*
BP Cuff basket 6"x6"x41/2"

TWB-9* 
Utility wire basket 7"x7"x3"

TDO-1 Divider organizer w/lid

7"x7"x3"

TWB-8* Chart holder wire

basket 13"x10"x 31/2"

TWB-7*
Wire basket 20"x10"x3" 

TPC-1 Punch Card Rack

*Needs TAB-1 Accessory bar bracket

Utility Receptacle

TUR-1 1.8 Pt. 41/2"W x 51/2"D

TUR-2 1.6 Qt. 51/2"W x 61/2"D 

TUR-3 3 Qt. 63/4"W x 71/4"D 

TWS-1 Writing surface for standard cart

TWS-1M Writing surface for mini cart

TTR-6 Trellis system
TTR-7 Trellis system for mini cart
TTR-9 Trellis system for wide cart

TSB-1
Sharps
bracket

TEF-3M

See complete Cart Specifications & Features - page 29

Accessories-Drawer Trays andDividers
Organizing Made Simple

23

TMH-1*
Full drawer tray with dividers, ampule holders

TMH-2*
Full drawer tray with 6 dividers

TMH-7*
Full drawer tray with 18 ampule holders, 
7 dividers

TMH-9*
Full drawer tray with 33 ampule holders

TMH-6*
Full drawer tray with 6 dividers

TMH-11*
Mini cart
tray with 5
dividers

TMH-10*
Mini cart 
tray with 
4 dividers
and 10
ampule 
holders

TCT-3 Security bags for TMH-1,2,7,9

TCT-5 Security bags for TMH-6 

(not shown)

TEF-6 
6" Standard cart divider set, 2 rails, 6 dividers

TEF-6M 
6" Mini cart divider set, 2 rails, 4 dividers

TEF-9 
9" Standard cart divider set, 2 rails, 6 dividers

TEF-9M
9" Mini cart divider set, 2 rails, 4 dividers

TDV-3 3" high modular divider set TDV-6 6" high modular divider set

TEF-3 3" Standard cart divider set, 2 rails, 6 dividers

TEF-3M 3" Mini cart divider set, 2 rails, 4 dividers
*All TMH Trays: 211/2"W x 151/4"D x 25/16"H 
except TMH-6: 211/2"W x 151/4"D x 5"H  
and TMH-10 and 11: 14"W x 16"D x 25/16"H 

TPH-1
Tubular Push Handle

TCD-1
Corner defib
shelf, swivels
360º,
adjustable
width 
13"-18", 
12"D.

Accessories

22

TIV-1 IV pole

TCB-1
Cardiac board with brackets
(fits on back of cart)

TSN-2 Collapsible side shelf
173/4"D x 147/8"W

TSS-2 Optional stainless steel
shelf insert for collapsible 
side shelf

TRS-2 Railing

TOB-1
Oxygen tank bracket

TOS-15
Outlet strip, 15' cord

TSU-1
Suction unit holder
10"H x 73/4"D x 19"W

TPS-1
Plastic seals 
100 pkg.

TUH-1
Utility hooks

TAB-1 Accessory bar bracket TPH-1 Tubular push handle

TWC-1* 
Waste container lift top

TWC-2* 
Waste container touch top

TWC-3*
Waste container 

TMR-1 Mini cart tubular rail
TSR-1 Standard cart tubular rail

TTW-3
Twin push handles

*Needs TAB-1 Accessory bar bracket

TGB-1 Single glove box holder
TGB-3 Triple glove box holder
Gloves not included.

TEF-6M

See complete Cart Specifications & Features - page 29

Accessories-Drawer Trays and Dividers
Organizing Made Simple

23

TMH-1*
Full drawer tray with dividers, ampule holders

TMH-2*
Full drawer tray with 6 dividers

TMH-7*
Full drawer tray with 18 ampule holders, 
7 dividers

TMH-9*
Full drawer tray with 33 ampule holders

TMH-6*
Full drawer tray with 6 dividers

TMH-11*
Mini cart
tray with 5
dividers

TMH-10*
Mini cart 
tray with 
4 dividers
and 10
ampule 
holders

TCT-3 Security bags for TMH-1,2,7,9

TCT-5 Security bags for TMH-6 

(not shown)

TEF-6  
6" Standard cart divider set, 2 rails, 6 dividers

TEF-6M 
6" Mini cart divider set, 2 rails, 4 dividers

TEF-9 
9" Standard cart divider set, 2 rails, 6 dividers

TEF-9M
9" Mini cart divider set, 2 rails, 4 dividers

TDV-3 3" high modular divider set TDV-6 6" high modular divider set

TEF-3 3" Standard cart divider set, 2 rails, 6 dividers

TEF-3M 3" Mini cart divider set, 2 rails, 4 dividers
*All TMH Trays: 211/2"W x 151/4"D x 25/16"H 
except TMH-6: 211/2"W x 151/4"D x 5"H  
and TMH-10 and 11: 14"W x 16"D x 25/16"H 

TEF-9M

See complete Cart Specifications & Features - page 29

Accessories-Drawer Trays andDividers
Organizing Made Simple

23

TMH-1*
Full drawer tray with dividers, ampule holders

TMH-2*
Full drawer tray with 6 dividers

TMH-7*
Full drawer tray with 18 ampule holders, 
7 dividers

TMH-9*
Full drawer tray with 33 ampule holders

TMH-6*
Full drawer tray with 6 dividers

TMH-11*
Mini cart
tray with 5
dividers

TMH-10*
Mini cart 
tray with 
4 dividers
and 10
ampule 
holders

TCT-3 Security bags for TMH-1,2,7,9

TCT-5 Security bags for TMH-6 

(not shown)

TEF-6 
6" Standard cart divider set, 2 rails, 6 dividers

TEF-6M 
6" Mini cart divider set, 2 rails, 4 dividers

TEF-9  
9" Standard cart divider set, 2 rails, 6 dividers

TEF-9M
9" Mini cart divider set, 2 rails, 4 dividers

TDV-3 3" high modular divider set TDV-6 6" high modular divider set

TEF-3 3" Standard cart divider set, 2 rails, 6 dividers

TEF-3M 3" Mini cart divider set, 2 rails, 4 dividers
*All TMH Trays: 211/2"W x 151/4"D x 25/16"H 
except TMH-6: 211/2"W x 151/4"D x 5"H  
and TMH-10 and 11: 14"W x 16"D x 25/16"H 

TMH-10

See complete Cart Specifications & Features - page 29

Accessories-Drawer Trays andDividers
Organizing Made Simple

23

TMH-1*
Full drawer tray with dividers, ampule holders

TMH-2*
Full drawer tray with 6 dividers

TMH-7*
Full drawer tray with 18 ampule holders, 
7 dividers

TMH-9*
Full drawer tray with 33 ampule holders

TMH-6*
Full drawer tray with 6 dividers

TMH-11*
Mini cart
tray with 5
dividers

TMH-10*
Mini cart 
tray with 
4 dividers
and 10
ampule 
holders

TCT-3 Security bags for TMH-1,2,7,9

TCT-5 Security bags for TMH-6 

(not shown)

TEF-6 
6" Standard cart divider set, 2 rails, 6 dividers

TEF-6M 
6" Mini cart divider set, 2 rails, 4 dividers

TEF-9 
9" Standard cart divider set, 2 rails, 6 dividers

TEF-9M
9" Mini cart divider set, 2 rails, 4 dividers

TDV-3 3" high modular divider set TDV-6 6" high modular divider set

TEF-3 3" Standard cart divider set, 2 rails, 6 dividers

TEF-3M 3" Mini cart divider set, 2 rails, 4 dividers
*All TMH Trays: 211/2"W x 151/4"D x 25/16"H 
except TMH-6: 211/2"W x 151/4"D x 5"H  
and TMH-10 and 11: 14"W x 16"D x 25/16"H 

TMH-11

See complete Cart Specifications & Features - page 29

Accessories-Drawer Trays andDividers
Organizing Made Simple

23

TMH-1*
Full drawer tray with dividers, ampule holders

TMH-2*
Full drawer tray with 6 dividers

TMH-7*
Full drawer tray with 18 ampule holders, 
7 dividers

TMH-9*
Full drawer tray with 33 ampule holders

TMH-6*
Full drawer tray with 6 dividers

TMH-11*
Mini cart
tray with 5
dividers

TMH-10*
Mini cart 
tray with 
4 dividers
and 10
ampule 
holders

TCT-3 Security bags for TMH-1,2,7,9

TCT-5 Security bags for TMH-6 

(not shown)

TEF-6 
6" Standard cart divider set, 2 rails, 6 dividers

TEF-6M 
6" Mini cart divider set, 2 rails, 4 dividers

TEF-9 
9" Standard cart divider set, 2 rails, 6 dividers

TEF-9M
9" Mini cart divider set, 2 rails, 4 dividers

TDV-3 3" high modular divider set TDV-6 6" high modular divider set

TEF-3 3" Standard cart divider set, 2 rails, 6 dividers

TEF-3M 3" Mini cart divider set, 2 rails, 4 dividers
*All TMH Trays: 211/2"W x 151/4"D x 25/16"H 
except TMH-6: 211/2"W x 151/4"D x 5"H  
and TMH-10 and 11: 14"W x 16"D x 25/16"H 

ACCESSORIES FOR MINI CARTS

ACCESSORIES FOR FIVE AND SIX DRAWER CARTS
ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
TAB-1 .....................................................................Accessory Bar Bracket ........................................................................................................................................................................................................................$ 35.00
TCB-1 .....................................................................Cardiac Board .......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................$ 159.00
TCD-1 ....................................................................Corner Defib Shelf, swivels 360 degrees .................................................................................................................................................................................$ 380.00
TEF-3 ......................................................................3” Standard Divider Set, Six Dividers ...........................................................................................................................................................................................$ 82.00
TEF-6 ......................................................................6” Standard Divider Set, Six Dividers ...........................................................................................................................................................................................$115.00
TEF-9 ......................................................................9” Standard Divider Set, Six Dividers .........................................................................................................................................................................................$ 127.00
TGB-1 .....................................................................Glove Box Holder, Single ..................................................................................................................................................................................................................$ 65.00
  
TIV-1 .......................................................................IV Pole ......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................$ 185.00
TMH-1 ...................................................................Drawer Tray with Dividers and Ampule Holders .................................................................................................................................................................$ 200.00
TMH-2 ...................................................................Drawer Tray with Six Dividers .........................................................................................................................................................................................................$140.00
TOB-1 ....................................................................Oxygen Tank Bracket .........................................................................................................................................................................................................................$ 72.00
TOS-15 ..................................................................Outlet Strip, 6 outlets with 15’ cord ...........................................................................................................................................................................................$ 239.00
TPS-1 ......................................................................Plastic Seals .............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................$ 88.00
TSN-2 .....................................................................Folding Side Shelf ..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................$ 155.00

ar Rail - Wrap Around ..TSR-1......................................................................Tubul .........................................................................................................................................................................................................$ 250.00
TRS-2......................................................................Flat Rail - Heavy Duty Wrap Around Railing ..........................................................................................................................................................................$ 175.00
TTB-3......................................................................Tilt Bins ....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................$ 170.00
TTB-4......................................................................Tilt Bins ......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................$130.00
TTB-5......................................................................Tilt Bins ......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................$110.00
TTB-6......................................................................Tilt Bins ......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................$ 102.00
TTR-6......................................................................Trellis System........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................$ 240.00
TWB-8 ....................................................................Wire Basket ..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................$ 86.00
TWB-12 .................................................................Wire Basket ..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................$ 63.00
TWC-3 ...................................................................Waste Container ...................................................................................................................................................................................................................................$ 65.00

ACCESSORIES FOR MINI CARTS ONLY
ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
TEF-3M ..................................................................Divider Set, 14”W x 16”D x 25/16”H .............................................................................................................................................................................................$ 82.00
TEF-6M ..................................................................Divider Set, 14”W x 16”D x 51/4”H................................................................................................................................................................................................$ 105.00
TEF-9M ..................................................................Divider Set, 14”W x 16”D x 81/4”H............................................................................................................................................................................................... $120.00

TMH-11 .................................................................Mini Tray with Five Dividers............................................................................................................................................................................................................ $199.00
TMR-1 ....................................................................Tubular Rail ...........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................$ 235.00
TPH-1 .....................................................................Tubular Push Handle ..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................$ 68.00
TTR-7......................................................................Trellis System.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................$ 237.00

TMH-10 .................................................................Mini Tray with Four Dividers and 10 Ampule Holders.......................................................................................................................................................  $155.00

ORDER ONLINE: W W W.EXCHANGEC ART.COM
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LARGE ISOLATION CARTS

MINI ISOLATION CARTS
MKS 330-Y MKS 430-Y

Large Isolation Carts available with  
either 3 Drawers or 4 Drawers

n	 3-Drawer (CAT. NO. MKS 330-Y) has  
two 9” drawers and one 12” drawer

n	 4-Drawer (CAT. NO.MKS 430-Y) has  
one 3” drawer and three 9” drawers

Both models include:

n	 Dolly Base

n	 5” Swivel Casters, Two Locking  
	and One Directional

n	 Solid Poly Handles

n	 Overall Size 461/4”H x 25”D x 32” W

n	 Cabinet Size 261/2”W x 18”D

n	 Usable Drawer Space 22”W x 161/2”D

MAT 324-Y MAT 430-YMMC 324-Y

n	 3-Drawer – One 6” and Two 9”
n	 3” Casters
n	 Designed to Be Left in an Area
n	 Overall Size 34”Hx18”Dx181/2”W
n	 Cabinet Size 18”Wx18”D
n	 Usable Drawer Space 15”Wx161/2”D

n	 4-Drawer – One 3” and Three 9”
n	 5” Casters w/Dolly Base
n	 Overall Size 433/4”Hx243/4”Dx241/2”W
n	 Cabinet Size 18”Wx18”D
n	 Usable Drawer Space 15”Wx161/2”D

n	 3-Drawer – One 6” and Two 9”
n	 5” Casters w/Dolly Base
n	 Overall Size 373/4”Hx243/4”Dx241/2”W
n	 Plastic Top Included
n	 Cabinet Size 18”Wx18”D
n	 Usable Drawer Space 15”Wx161/2”D

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
MKS  330-Y ..........................................................Isolation Cart — 3-Drawer .........................................................................................................................................................................................................$ 1,890.00
MKS 430-Y ..........................................................Isolation Cart — 4-Drawer .........................................................................................................................................................................................................$ 2,010.00
MMC 324-Y ........................................................Mini Isolation Cart — 3-Drawer W/3” Casters .......................................................................................................................................................DISCONTINUED
MAT 324-Y ..........................................................Mini Isolation Cart — 3-Drawer W/5” Casters ....................................................................................................................................................................$1,715.00
MAT 430-Y ..........................................................Mini Isolation Cart — 4-Drawer W/5” Casters ...................................................................................................................................................................$ 1,885.00
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n Isolation Station # 307005 is made of 
clear acrylic and is sleek and is easy to 
clean. Unit accommodates up to three 
different glove sizes and one mask as 
well as an area for isolation gowns. 
Measurement:  
20 3/4” H x 18” W x 4 1/2” D

ISOLATION STATIONS
Isolation Stations provide convenient, easy access to Person Protective Equipment (PPE) supplies where space 
is limited. Ideal for use in medical, lab, or any area where cross contamination is an issue or protective gloves 
are needed. Isolation Stations are easy to clean and will withstand years of use and still look new. Each unit 
accommodates up to four different glove sizes and two mask boxes as well as an area for isolation gowns. Can 
be mounted on a variety of surfaces.

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
 307000 ........................................Stainless Steel Isolation Station ................................................................................................................................................................................$ 315.00
 307005 ........................................Clear Acrylic Isolation Station ....................................................................................................................................................................................$ 360.00
 307010 ........................................Welded Painted Steel Isolation Station ..................................................................................................................................................................$ 277.00
 350350 ........................................Mobile Infection Control Stand .................................................................................................................................................................................$ 460.00
 350351 ........................................Mobile Glove and Sanitizer Stand ............................................................................................................................................................................$ 308.00

n	 Isolation Station #307000 is ideal for use in any area where infection control protocols are in 
use. Constructed of welded steel and finished with a durable and attractive powder coat titanium 
paint. Measurement 21” H X 23” W x 4 ½” D

n Isolation Station #307010 constructed of welded steel and is 
finished with a durable and attractive powder coat titanium paint. 
Measurement: 26” H x 21” W x 4 1/2” D

The Mobile Infection Control 
Stand includes a top tray that 
holds up to 6 boxes of gloves or 
masks. There are two sanitizing 
dispensers attached to the tray 
for convenience. The stand 
can easily be transported to 
wherever infection control 
supplies are needed.

n	 40” Work Height
n	 2 hand sanitizer holders
n	 22” diameter star base
n	 5-Year Warranty 

(1-year on casters)

The Mobile Glove and 
Sanitizer Stand includes 
a triple stainless steel 
glove box holder and 
one sanitizing dispenser. 
The stand can easily be 
transported to wherever 
infection control 
supplies are needed.

MOBILE 
INFECTION 
CONTROL STAND

MOBILE GLOVE &
SANITIZER STAND

n 40” Work Height
n 1 hand sanitizer holder
n 22” diameter star base
n 5-Year Warranty

(1-year on casters)

Mobile
Infection
Control
Stand
#350350

Mobile
Glove &
Sanitizer 
Stand
#350351

ORDER ONLINE: W W W.EXCHANGEC ART.COM
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ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
3204 .......................................................Clam shell case cart, 24”D x 40”W x 37”H ..................................................................................................................................................... $ 3,059.00
3604 .......................................................Pull-out stainless steel wire shelf w/stops ......................................................................................................................................................$ 163.00
3706 .......................................................5” x 7” stainless steel cardholder .......................................................................................................................................................................... $ 56.00

FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
n	 All stainless steel construction
n	 Stainless steel wire pull-out shelves w/stops
n	 Eight — 5” swivel casters, cart washable
n	 Overall size 40”W x 24”D x 32”H
n	 Opens to 20”D x 48”W back table
n	 No doors or door latches to break
n	 Full length hinge on back
n	 Heavy duty latches

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
MCC-321 ..............................................21”W X 16”D x 30”H, with Locking Base Cabinet ..........................................................................................................................................$ 525.00
KC-321 ..................................................21”W X 16”D x 30”H, with Two Locking Cabinets .........................................................................................................................................$ 695.00
MCC-21D .............................................21”W X 16”D x 30”H, with Drawer and Locking Cabinet ............................................................................................................................$ 780.00

MCC-321 KC-321 MCC-21D

CLAM SHELL CASE CART

STAINLESS STEEL MOBILE EQUIPMENT STANDS

Case cart doubles as a back table when opened
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ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
3201.............. Case Cart, Single Door 25”D x 251/4”W x 293/4”H 

(Actual Cabinet Size) .............................................................. $ 2,637.00
3301 ............. Stainless Steel Wire Roll-Out Shelf ........................................$ 275.00
3401 ............. Stainless Steel Wire Adjustable Shelf...................................$ 174.00
3501 ............. Stainless Steel Solid Adjustable Shelf ................................. $ 148.00
3701	 Folding Top Shelf, 12” x 25”  

(for extending top work surface) ..........................................$ 444.00

MEDIUM CARTS
ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
3202....................Case Cart, Double Door 26”D x 38”W x 36” H 

(Actual Cabinet Size is 25”D x 36”W x 29 3/4” H  ) ..................$ 2, 933.00
3302 ...................Stainless Steel Wire Roll-Out Shelf ............................................. $ 315.00
3402 ...................Stainless Steel Wire Adjustable Shelf ........................................ $ 213.00
3502 ...................Stainless Steel Solid Adjustable Shelf ....................................... $ 174.00
3701....................Folding Top Shelf, 12” x 25” 

(for extending top work surface) ................................................ $ 44400

LARGE CARTS
ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
3203....................Case Cart, Double Door 26”D x 50”W x 36”H 

(Actual Cabinet Size is 25”D x 48”W x 293/4”H) .....................$ 3,167.00
3303 ...................Stainless Steel Wire Roll-Out Shelf ............................................. $ 363.00
3403 ...................Stainless Steel Wire Adjustable Shelf ........................................ $ 263.00
3503 ...................Stainless Steel Solid Adjustable Shelf ....................................... $ 199.00
3706 ...................5” x 7” Stainless Steel Card Holder ................................................$ 56.00
3701....................Folding Top Shelf, 12” x 25” 

(for extending top work surface) ................................................ $ 444.00

3202

n 3 Standard Sizes
n Continuous Non-Marring Vinyl Bumper
n Four 5” Polyurethane Swivel Casters

w/Grease Seals and Zerk Fittings
n Adjustable or Roll-Out Shelves Available
n Doors Have Lift-Off Style Hinges — Doors

Hook in Open Position for Cart Washing
n Rigid & Conductive Casters Available
n Custom Sizes Available
n Adaptable For Use on Cart Elevators
n Overall Height - 36”

3202

3201

3201

CLOSED CASE CARTS

OB-GYN CASE CARTS

(Shelves Ordered Separately)

ORDER ONLINE: W W W.EXCHANGEC ART.COM
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STAINLESS STEEL INSTRUMENT AND BACK TABLES.

W/H FRAME WITH BOTTOM SHELF

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
3011 ........................................Back Table 16”D x 20”W x 34½”H ....................$ 436.00

 3012 ........................................Back Table 20”D x 36”W x 34½”H ....................$ 551.00
 3013 ........................................Back Table 20”D x 48”W x 34½”H ....................$ 625.00
 3014 ........................................Back Table 24”D x 48”W x 34½”H ....................$ 761.00
 3015 ........................................Back Table 24”D x 60”W x 34½”H ....................$ 929.00

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
 3001 ........................................Back Table 16”D x 20”W x 34½”H ....................$ 404.00
 3002 ........................................Back Table 20”D x 36”W x 34½”H ....................$ 513.00
 3003 ........................................Back Table 20”D x 48”W x 34½”H ....................$ 641.00
 3004 ........................................Back Table 24”D x 48”W x 34½”H ....................$ 851.00
 3005 ....................................Back Table 24”D x 60”W x 34½”H ......................$1,097.00

HAMPERS
Our hampers are durable and easy to clean, and with rubber wheel, ball-bearing casters, all three styles are easy to maneuver 
smoothly through rooms and corridors.  Each style has its own features to best fit your hamper needs.

#4512 #4515

#4518

- Open construction design for easy unloading & minimal lifting. 
- Foot operated lid mechanism for sanitary hands-free operation.
- Buit-in bag holder & heavy duty bag support
- Accommodates 36 or 42-gallon bags

- Bag rests on strong open-air slats to allow 
maximum air circulation and prevent mold.
- Folds for compact storage

- Designed with "M" base for stability & long life 
- Foot operated lid mechanism for sanitary 
hands-free operation.
- Spring-loaded lid for effortless opening

ITEM NO. PRICE
4512............................................ $395.00
4518 ............................................

DESCRIPTION  
 Square Linen Hamper with Lid & Foot Operated Pedal...................................................................................................................................
X-Frame Collapsible Hamper....................................................................................................................................................................................   ....                         $325.00

4515 ............................................ Round Linen Hamper with Lid & Foot Operated Pedal...................................................................................................................................... $596.00
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Perfect for linen, central supply, 
medication and other cart 

applications…E.C.A. has the 
most complete line of cart covers 

available on the market today. 
From 400 denier nylon, to staph 
gard, to disposable polyethylene 
material in a 2 mil thickness. Our 

cart covers are available in a variety 
of styles and colors. In addition, 
we can custom design any size 

or style cart cover you need, with 
a variety of optional features. 

Please verify sizes before ordering. 
Cart covers are non-returnable. 
Pricing on custom cart covers is 
comparable to standard sizes. 

Please specify color, closure and 
type of corner when ordering.

Clear Front Flap is available for 20% Upcharge

CART COVERS 

S18A.........$153.00... $138.00.......................18" X 48" X 52"H......................... N18A........ $138.00...$124.00
S18B.........$161.00... $145.00.......................18" X 48" X 62"H......................... N18B........ $150.00...$135.00
S18C.........$169.00... $152.00.......................18" X 48" X 72"H......................... N18C........ $162.00...$146.00
S24A.........$161.00... $145.00.......................24" X 48" X 52"H......................... N24A........ $146.00...$131.00
S24B.........$171.00... $154.00.......................24" X 48" X 62"H......................... N24B........ $156.00...$140.00
S24C.........$186.00... $167.00.......................24" X 48" X 72"H......................... N24C........ $169.00...$152.00
S24D.........$173.00... $156.00.......................24" X 60" X 52"H......................... N24D........$159.00...$143.00
S24E.........$183.00... $165.00.......................24" X 60" X 62"H......................... N24E........ $171.00...$154.00
S24F.........$208.00... $187.00.......................24" X 60" X 72"H......................... N24F........ $183.00...$165.00

ITEM
NUMBER

 PRICE
1-10

11 OR 
MORE

DIMENSIONS
D X W X H

STAPH GARD PRICE 400 DENIER 
ITEM NYLON PRICE
NUMBER 1-10 11 OR MORE

*

* Determine corner style. 

* Determine flap closure. 

* Determine fabric and color. 

* Indicate any options required. 

* Make a simple illustration, if needed. 

DESIGN YOUR CART COVER 

* Call us with questions or for assistance

Accurately measure outside cart dimensions: 
1. Front to back (depth) 2. Left to right (width) 3. Top 
to bottom (height) - DO NOT include casters
Do NOT include additonal inches - we will adjust so 
that cover fits properly.
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n	 Grommet allows lock or disposable 
ties to secure cart contents

n	 Available on any style or size!

n	 Secured cover eliminates the need 
to inventory cart to replace used items.

n	 Replaceable overlapping vinyl strips.
n	 Slitted see-through vinyl saves time.
n	 Cart contents always viewable.
n	 Easy as “See and Reach”
n	 Call for pricing.

Please call us about custom sizes on 
disposable cart or equipment covers.

In addition to reusable cart covers, E.C.A. has a very complete 
line of clear disposable cart and equipment covers, at very  
affordable prices, on a convenient dispenser roll. 
• Clear polyethylene 2 mil. thickness.

ITEM NO.	 DIMENSIONS	 PRICE
16-A ......................................38”W X 26”D X 48”H .............................$173.00 Roll/50
16-B.......................................45”W X 27”D X 48”H .............................$196.00 Roll/50
16-C ......................................55”W X 27”D X 62”H .......................... $ 289.00 Roll/50
16-D ......................................64”W X 27”D X 67”H .......................... $ 318.00 Roll/50
16-E .......................................45”W X 27”D X 59”H .......................... $ 283.00 Roll/50

EASY GRAB OPTION

LOCKING CART COVER OPTION

DISPOSABLE CART COVERS

ORDER ONLINE: W W W.EXCHANGEC ART.COM
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WIRE BASKETS

HB 564

HB 4812

HB 715
CB 422

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
HB-564 ..................................................................Hanging Basket  6”W x  4”H x  5”D ............................................................................................................................................................................DISCONTINUED
HB-4812 ...............................................................Hanging Basket  8”W x 12”H x  4”D ..........................................................................................................................................................................DISCONTINUED
HB-4813 ...............................................................Hanging Basket  8”W x 18”H x  4”D (Not Shown) ...............................................................................................................................................DISCONTINUED
HB-715 ..................................................................Hanging Basket 15”W x  7”H x  7”D ...........................................................................................................................................................................................$ 59.00
CB-422 ..................................................................Wire Basket for shelving 4”W x 4”H x 22” Long ......................................................................................................................................................................$ 39.00
G3X3 ......................................................................Clear Label Holders for Baskets (25/pkg.) ........................................................................................................................................................................$12.50 pkg. 
WALL BRACKETS FOR MOST POPULAR BASKETS 
BRHB564..............................................................Wall bracket to hang basket #HB-564.........................................................................................................................................................................................$10.00
BRHB715..............................................................Wall bracket to hang basket #HB-715 ...........................................................................................................................................................................................$9.50

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
32400-S ..........................................24" X 36" ANTI-FATIGUE MAT ...................................................................................................................................................................................... $114.00
32401-S ..........................................36" X 60" ANTI-FATIGUE MAT ....................................................................................................................................................................................$ 280.00
32402-S ..........................................36" X 144" ANTI-FATIGUE MAT ..................................................................................................................................................................................$ 675.00

Our rubber anti-fatigue mats are durable and slip-resistant and offer better “bounce” than traditional vinyl foam mats. 

ANTI-FATIGUE MATS

Specify color when ordering – medium gray, black or blue. 

n Resists most chemicals and common fluids.

n Safety beveled edges.

n 5/8” thick for added comfort

n Rubber top with foam base
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RACK, SHELF, AND BIN CARD HOLDERS

All Card Holders Open At The Top • Available With Magnetic Or Adhesive Backs
Recommended

Card Size
H” x L”

Holder
Size

H” x L”
Pkg 
Qty

FULL ADHESIVE BACK FULL MAGNET BACK OPTIONAL CARDS
Holder
Part #

Pkg
Price

Holder
Part #

Pkg
Price

20 Sheet
Pkg Part #

Pkg 
Price

3/4 x 1-3/4 1 x 2 25 AB1-2 19.50 MB1-2 32.00 INS-1 10.00
3/4 x 3 1 x 3-3/8 25 AB1-3 20.50 MB1-3 34.75 INS-2 10.00
3/4 x 4 1 x 4-3/8 25 AB1-4 20.50 MB1-4 35.75 INS-3 10.00

1 x 4 1-1/2 x 4-3/8 25 AB1.5-4 21.50 MB1.5-4 39.25 INS-4 10.00
2 x 3 2-1/2 x 3-1/2 25 AB2-3 22.50 MB2-3 41.50 INS-5 10.00
2 x 4 2-3/8 x 4-3/8 25 AB2-4 23.00 MB2-4 42.50 INS-6 10.00

2-3/4 x 6 3-1/8 x 6-3/8 25 AB3-6 26.50 MB3-6 56.25 INS-6 10.00
2 x 10 2-1/4 x 10-3/4 25 AB2-10 28.00 MB2-10 63.50 N/A N/A
3 x 5 3-3/8 x 5-3/8 25 AB3-5 26.00 MB3-5 51.50 INS-7 10.00
3 x 8 3-3/8 x 8-1/2 25 AB3-8 30.00 MB3-8 64.50 INS-8 10.00

3 x 10 3-15/16 x 10-3/8 25 AB3-10 32.00 MB3-10 76.00 N/A N/A
4 x 6 4-3/8 x 6-3/8 25 AB4-6 29.50 MB4-6 62.25 INS-9 10.00
4 x 8 4-3/8 x 8-3/8 25 AB4-8 32.50 MB4-8 72.50 INS-10 10.00

4 x 12 4-3/8 x 12-1/2 25 AB4-12 39.50 MB4-12 94.25 N/A N/A
5 x 7 5-3/8 x 7-1/4 25 AB5-7 33.50 MB5-7 79.50 N/A N/A

8-1/2 x 11 9-1/4 x 12-1/4 10 AB9-12 24.50 MB9-12 68.50 INS-11 10.00

AB2-4 
Corrugated Box Bins: Re-use and re-mark corrugated boxes 

clearly without covering labels or messy mark-outs.

MB3-5
Clear Scan-Through Vinyl: Good protection and still able to 

scan your bar codes and SKUs through a clear pouch.

AB3-5
Great for Totes: Full adhesive backing adheres to a wide 

variety of bins, totes and other containers.

MB 9-12
It’s a Label Holder: Use your adhesive labels by simply placing a label 

with its liner still intact into a neat, shelf magnetic card holder.

WHITE YELLOW LIME BLUE SALMON GRAY PINK RED GOLD

Optional Card Colors

ORDER ONLINE: W W W.EXCHANGEC ART.COM
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New 2 and 3 Shelf Utility Carts in 3 sizes and 3 Colors • Gray, Black, Blue

n	 Chrome Plated Posts
n	 Smooth Polyethylene Shelves 
n	 Molded Handle

n	 4” Casters
n	 150lb Shelf Capacity
n	 400lb Cart Capacity

Gray

Multi-purpose utility cart is designed to store and transport inventory, linens 
and supplies. This cart is complete with a push handle making the cart easy to 
maneuver through corridors and doorways without difficulty, and shelf ledges 
on three sides of each shelf. Shelves are adjustable on 1” increments. 

CA SERIES
ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
CA5 ............................Cart, w/2 Six Inch Baskets ................................................................ $ 362.00 
CA6 ............................Basket Only, 24” L x 14”W x 6”H.......................................................$ 64.00 
CA7 ............................Cart, w/2 Twelve Inch Baskets ....................................................... $ 397.00 
CA8 ............................Basket Only 24” L x 14”W x 12”H .....................................................$ 92.00

MC CART
MC24-2.....................Basket Cart Complete with Two Baskets

43” Long x 40”High x 18” Wide ..................................................... $ 381.00

LS-2 LS-3

Highly Rollable Wire Carts For Fast Efficient Movement Over Carpets  
and Any Other Surface.
n	 File Capacity 80-120 Legal Folders • Two Removable Baskets
n	 Adjustable Hanging File Folder Guide Rails For use of Legal or  

Letter Size Folders
n	 Non-Marking Casters • Contents Visible From All Sides... 

No Lost or Hidden Items
n	 Light Weight...But Rugged 7/8” Tube Construction • Chrome Plated... 

For Long Lasting Durability

COLLAPSIBLE x-frame cart is ideal 
for mail, pharmacy, lab, medical 
records and other small items. Steers 
easily and quietly on 3” swivel casters. 
Cart is nickle-chrome finish, baskets 
are epoxy coated.
Overall size 26” L x 18”W x 37”H.

Designed as a supply and / or mail cart, 
the Model MC24-2 has a 3/4” tubular 
frame, heavy wire basket supports 
and two baskets all chrome plated. 
Complete with four 5” casters, two  
with brake. 
Baskets are 35” L x 17”W x 12”D.

LS-4

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
LS-2................17”W x 25”L x 11”H top basket, 17”W x 25”L x 7”H bottom

basket with two 4” swivel front casters, and  
two 4” rigid back casters. ...........................................................DISCONTINUED

LS-3................17”W x 25”L x 11”H top basket, 17”W x 25”L x 7”H bottom
basket with two 5” swivel front casters, and two  
10” semi-pneumatic back casters. ...........................................DISCONTINUED

LS-4................17”W x 36”L x 11”H top basket, 17”W x 36”L x 7”H bottom
basket with two 5” swivel front casters, and two 
10” semi-pneumatic back casters. ............................................DISCONTINUED

3 SHELF WIRE UTILITY CART

PLASTIC UTILITY CARTS

BASKET CARTS

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
UT1830-39 ..............  3 Shelves and push handle, four casters - 2 w/brake, and donut bumpers. 18”D x 30”W x 39”H .............................$318.00

ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
UC2818-2........................................................... 2 Shelf Cart, 28”L x 18”W x 33”H .............................................................................$ 374.00
UC2818-3........................................................... 3 Shelf Cart, 28”L x 18”W x 33”H .............................................................................$ 460.00
UC3421-2........................................................... 2 Shelf Cart, 34”L x 21½”W x 33”H .........................................................................$ 402.00
UC3421-3........................................................... 3 Shelf Cart, 34”L x 21½”W x 33”H .........................................................................$ 466.00
UC3927-2........................................................... 2 Shelf Cart, 39½”L x 27”W x 33”H .........................................................................$ 448.00
UC3927-3........................................................... 3 Shelf Cart, 39½”L x 27”W x 33”H .........................................................................$ 471.00

— SPECIFY COLOR WHEN ORDERING —

CA SERIES MC24-2
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AKRO STORAGE BINS 

LOUVERED HANGING 
PANELS FOR BINS

STACKABLE • ROYAL BLUE • AUTOCLAVABLE UP TO 250˚ • DIVIDERS AVAILABLE

n	Single panels can be combined to create 
wall mounted systems for any workspace

n Available in gray color only

n Configurations for  the 30 Series Akro-Bins® 
are listed below.

Q U A N T I T Y  O F  A K R O  B I N S  T O  F I L L  L O U V E R E D  P A N E L
ITEM NO. 	 DIMENSIONS	 30210	 30220	 30224	 30230	 30234	 30235	 20239	 PRICE

PERPANELS	 NOTE: PLEASE ORDER BINS SEPARATELY

30618 ....................18”W X 19”H (Must order 4 each).......... 16 ...............16 ...............12 ................9 .................9 ................. 3 .................4 ............................... $ 70.00
30636 ....................353/4”W X 19”H ......................................... 32 ...............32 ...............24 .............. 18 ...............18 ............... 9 .................8 ................................$ 92.00
30161 ....................36”W X 61”H ................................................ 96 ...............96 ...............72 .............. 54 ...............54 .............. 28 ...............24 ............................$ 325.00

DIVIDERS	 PRICE	 LABEL INSERTS	 PRICE
ITEM NO.	 SIZE (ROYAL BLUE COLOR)	

	
 PKG OF 6	 PER PKG	 PKG OF 25	 PER PKG

30210 ......................5 3/8”D X 4 1/8”W X 3”H ...................................... $ 2.85 ............................40210 ...................$12.65 ..........................29301 ......................$18.95
30220 ......................7 3/8”D X 4 1/8”W X 3”H ........................................$ 4.00..... ......................40220 .................. $13.60 ..........................29301 ................... ...$18.95
30230 ......................10 7/8”D X 5 ½”W X 5”H .................................... $10.20 ...........................40230 ....................$23.10 ........................29303 ......................$25.75
30235 ......................10 7/8”D X 11”W X 5”H ...................................... $18.30 ..........................40230 ...................$23.10 ........................29303 .......................$25.75
30239 ......................10 3/4”D X 8 1/4”W X 7”H ................................$20.00 ...........................40239 ....................$ 33.95 ........................29303 .......................$ 25.75
30240 ......................14 3/4”D X 8 1/4”W X 7”H ...............................$ 18.30...........................40245 ....................$31.95 ........................29303 .......................$25.75
30250 ......................14 3/4”D X 16 ½”W X 7”H ...............................$ 27.30 ...........................40245 ....................$ 31.95 ........................29303 .......................$ 25.75
30265 ......................18”D X 8 1/4”W X 9”H ......................................$ 36.50 ...........................40265 ....................$ 39.40 ........................29303 .......................$ 25.75
30270 ......................18”D X 16 ½”W X 11”H ....................................$ 56.75 ...........................40270 ....................$ 62.85 ........................29303 .......................$ 25.75

30265
30250

30230
30235

30239

30240
3022030210

30270

n Please Note: #30618 only comes in carton
quantities of 4. Please call to check if partial 
carton quantities are available.
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EXCHANGE CART 
ACCESSORIES 

IN ACTION

Enclosed Wire Storage Carts 

Rota Blator Carts
(Custom)

Stent Carts

Device Storage Carts 

Urology Carts

Cart Covers

GENERAL 
INFORMATION

ACCEPTANCE
All orders are subject to acceptance of terms 
and conditions of sale, regardless of the form 
in which submitted. All orders are subject 
to price prevailing at date of shipment 
and are quoted FOB closest distribution 
center unless specifically quoted otherwise. 
Custom manufactured products are 
subject to a deposit at the time of order. 

ORDER CONFIRMATION
To avoid duplication of shipment, the word 
“Confirmation” or “Confirming” should 
appear on all documents which are sent in 
confirmation of orders placed by telephone, 
fax or e-mail.

TERMS
Terms are Net 30 days.

MANUFACTURERS SPECIFICATIONS 
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

SPECIFICATIONS
All dimensions and shipping weights are 
approximate. E.C.A. Inc., reserves the right 
to change specifications without notice. 
The company also reserves the right to 
cease manufacturing or distribution of any 
product without notice.

SHIPMENTS
Shipments will be made FOB shipping 
point and the buyer assumes responsibility 
for all damages in transit. Such damages 
must be declared at time of receipt, 
directly on the shipping documents, and 
claims must be filed immediately with 
the transport company. If after receipt of 
shipment, concealed damage is discovered, 
immediately notify the delivering carrier 
requesting inspection. The inspection 
report should be used to support your claim 
against the carrier. Any claim for damage 
or shortage must be filed by you with the 
delivering carrier.

Unless a preferred routing is specified at the 
time of order, shipment will be made the 
best way, transportation prepaid and added 
to the invoice.




